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Event 103 Girls 6 & Under 50 Meter Dash

Meet Program

Heat
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2 of 3 Prelims

Petersen, Kelci 9
Turner, Avery 10
Brock, Mira 10
Macke, Allison 10
Lacroix, Kennedy 9
Ward, Jacy 9
Mauskemo, Teya 10
3 of 3 Prelims

Busch, Carly 9
Gagne, Miranda 9
McVey, Katie 9
Swartzendruber, Sidney 10
Fischer, Madelaine 10
Tyree, Raven 9
Jones, Charlie 10

Indianola
Moville
Dubuque
Ankeny
Cedar Falls
Ankeny
Tama

Boone
Ankeny
Des Moines
Cedar Falls
Anamosa
Coralville
Sioux City

Event 4 Girls 6 & Under 100 Meter Dash

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of 2 Prelims

1 Wey, Reagan 4 Johnston

2 Christensen, Cadence 6 Adel

3 Ermnst, Kylie 6 Cedar Falls

4 Schueler, Chloe 5 Cedar Falls

5  Bear, Isabella 6 Tama

6  Hashemi-Toroghi, Madison 5 Ames

7  Oostenink, Abby 5 Boone

8 Ferguson, Cara 4 West Des Moi
Heat 2 of 2 Prelims

1 Naber, Hannah 5 Boone

2 Trine, Eden 6 Pella

3 Buck, Avalon 5 Cambridge

4 Oakley, Eden 5 Indianola

5  Huff, Eleanor 6 Des Moines

6  ogbourne, Lawsen 6 Indianola

7  Allison, Chloe 4 Hubbard

8  Myler, Dilynn 5 Missouri Val
Event 105 Girls 7-8 50 Meter Dash
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of 2 Prelims

1 Ungs, Rachel 8 Boone

2 New, Haley 7 Indianola

3 Gilbreaith, Taylor 7 Ankeny

4 Grover, Madison 7 Indianola

5 Feldmann, Lauren 8 Ankeny

6  Morgan, Bryana 7 Boone

7 Boyd, Autumn 7 Guthrie Cent
Heat 2 of 2 Prelims

1 Cooper, Genecia 7 Toledo

2 Allison, Katie 7 Hubbard

3 Cockrum, Dakota 8 West Des Moi

4 Muth, Leah 8 Elkhart

5 Bear, Dorothy 7 Tama

6  Trine, Kamry 8 Pella

7  Starbuck, Alyssa 7 Burlington
Event 107 Girls 9-10 50 Meter Dash
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of 3 Prelims

2 Trine, Jacie 10 Pella

3 Ernst, Melanie 10 Cedar Falls

4 Gourley, Adelaide 9 Mediapolis

5  Bruck, Devon 9 Indianola

6 ledinsky, kenna 9 Des Moines

7  Brinson, Isabella 9 Ankeny

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of 3 Prelims

1 Ferguson, Cara 4 West Des Moi

2 Christensen, Cadence 6 Adel

3 Trine, Eden 6 Pella

4 Grandon, Gabriella 6 Waukee

5 Naber, Hannah 5 Boone

6 Fonseca, Skyler 6 Killeen

7  ogbourne, Lawsen 6 Indianola
Heat 2 of 3 Prelims

1 Wey, Reagan 4 Johnston

2 Hashemi-Toroghi, Madison 5 Ames

3 Oostenink, Abby 5 Boone

4 Oakley, Eden 5 Indianola

5 Ernst, Kylie 6 Cedar Falls

6  Backous, Piper 5 Nevada

7  Allison, Chloe 4 Hubbard
Heat 3 of 3 Prelims

2 Myler, Dilynn 5 Missouri Val

3 Steffen, Brylee 6 Wiota

4 Schueler, Chloe 5 Cedar Falls

5  Huff, Eleanor 6 Des Moines

6  Bear, Isabella 6 Tama

7  Buck, Avalon 5 Cambridge
Event 5 Girls 7-8 100 Meter Dash
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of 3 Prelims

1 Cooper, Genecia 7 Toledo

2 Morgan, Bryana 7 Boone

3 Trine, Kamry 8 Pella

4 Allison, Katie 7 Hubbard

5  Shelton, Keena 7 Des Moines

6  Gilbreaith, Taylor 7 Ankeny

7  Mccarl, Hailee 7 Des Moines
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Heat 2 of 3 Prelims...(Event 5 Girls 7-8 100 Meter Dash) .

1 McHugh, Ada (Aidyn) 8 Sioux City Event 7 Girls 11-12 100 Meter Dash

2 willits, katie 8 Glenview Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

3 Ungs, Rachel 8 Boone Heat 1of 3 Prelims

4 Huether, Frankie 7 Ankeny 2 Welter, Tessa 11 Mitchellvill

5  Feldmann, Lauren 8 Ankeny 3 Macedce, Adayansy 11 Des Moines

6  Wagner, Reese 7 Cambridge 4  Carney, Mackenzie 12 Ames

7  Bear, Dorothy 7 Tama 5 Costello, Katie 11 Cedar Falls

8 Boyd, Autumn 7 Guthrie Cent 6  Bennett, Ryan 11 Monroe
Heat 3 of 3 Prelims 7 Hoehle, Jazlyn 11 Urbandale

1 Anderson, Emerson 8 Missouri Val Heat 2of 3 Prelims

2 Schaack, Alena 7 Granger 2 Hashemi-Toroghi, Aubri 11 Ames

3 New, Haley 7 Indianola 3 Youngbear, Summer 12 Toledo

4 Muth, Leah 8 Elkhart 4 Young, Jaclyn 12 Waukee

5  Walker, Keke 8 Des Moines 5 Koerselman, Mckenzie 12 Waconia

6  Timmerman, Elizabeth 8 Tiffin 6 Myler, Ella 11 Missouri Val

7  Cockrum, Dakota 8 West Des Moi 7 tiefenthaler, zoey 12 De Witt

8  Schulz, Campbell 8 Polk City Heat 3 of 3 Prelims

2 Lual, AG 12 Ames

Event 6 Girls 9-10 100 Meter Dash 3 Reed, Clarissa 11 Indianola
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 4  Hays, Zanyia 12 Des Moines
Heat 1of 4 Prelims 5 Alt, Kinsey 12 Waukee

1 Brinson, Isabella 9 Ankeny 6  Nicholson, Randi 11 Pleasant Hil

2 Lacroix, Kennedy 9 Cedar Falls 7  Welborn, Channing 11 Des Moines

3 Backous, Mia 10 Nevada

4 Trine, Jacie 10 Pella Event 8 Girls 13-14 100 Meter Dash

5  Francel, Lilith 10 Ankeny Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

6 Herrig, Bella 9 Dubuque Heat 1of 1 Prelims

7  Jones, Charlie 10 Sioux City 2 Erickson, Lauren 14 Humboldt
Heat 2 of 4 Prelims 3 Pruisner, Macee 13 Ankeny

1 West, Ava 10 Danville 4 Mulford, Allyson 14 Towa City

2 Tyree, Raven 9 Coralville 5 Cavan, Madison 13 Ames

3 Gagne, Miranda 9 Ankeny 6  Welter, Tawni 14 Mitchellvill

4  Johnson, Shea 10 Johnston 7 Rozinek, Myah 14 Maxwell

> Hassler, Frankie 9 West Des Mol Event 9 Girls 15-16 100 Meter Dash

6  Busch, Carly 9 Boone

7  ledinsky, kenna 9 Des Moines Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 3of 4 Prelims Heat Lof 1 Prelims

2 Brock, Mira 10 Dubuque 2 Benson, JayTecira 16 Des Moines

3 Ward, Jacy 9 Ankeny 3 Douglass, Payton 15 Panora

4  Macke, Allison 10 Ankeny 4 Hjelden, Maya 16 Norway

5 Johannes, Keira 10 Urbandale 5 Daniel, Bridgette 16 Glidden

6 Bear, Sia 10 Tama 6 Baker, Makayla 15 Indianola

7 Castro, Lidia 9 Ames Event 10 Girls 17-18 100 Meter Dash
Heat 4 of 4 Pre.lims Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

2 Ernst, Melanie 10 Cedar Falls -

3 Turner, Avery 10 Moville Heat 1of 1 Prelims

4 Swartzendruber, Addison 10 Cedar Falls 3 Akers, Kilie 17- Mediapolis

S Fisher Laila ’ 9 Des Moines 4 Mamen, Jasmin 17 Urbandale

T . 5 Nichols, Makenzie 17 Cedar Falls
6 Clark, Kyia 9 Denison
7  Mauskemo, Teya 10 Tama
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Meet Program

Section 2 of 3 Finals
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1 Herrig, Bella 9 Dubuque
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Clemmons, Roxxi 10 Granger
Section 1of 1 Finals 3 Francel, Lilith 10 Ankeny
1 Backous, Piper 5 Nevada 4  Gagne, Miranda 9 Ankeny
2 Fonseca, Skyler 6 Killeen 5 McDonough, Azaria 9 Nora Springs
3 Buck, Avalon 5 Cambridge 6 Lacroix, Kennedy 9 Cedar Falls
4 Steffen, Brylee 6 Wiota 7 West, Ava 10 Danville
5  Freund, Anna 6 Hiawatha Section 3 of 3 Finals
6  Huff, Eleanor 6 Des Moines 1  Johannes, Keira 10 Urbandale
7 Megargel, Sofia 5 West Des Moi 2 Hassler, Frankie 9 West Des Moi
Event 38 Girls 7-8 200 Meter Dash 3 dohnson, Shea - 10 Johnston
4 Swartzendruber, Sidney 10 Cedar Falls
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 5 Macke. Allison 10 Ankeny
Section 1of 3 Finals ) 6  Trine, Jacie 10 Pella
2 Boyd, Autumn 7 Guthrie Cent 7  Gourley, Alaina 9 Danville
3 Schaack, Alena 7 Granger
4  Morgan, Bryana 7 Boone Event 40 Girls 11-12 200 Meter Dash
5 Wagner, Reese 7 Cambridge Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
6  Starbuck, Alyssa 7 Burlington Section 1of 3 Finals
7 Mccarl, Hailee 7 Des Moines 1 Reed, Clarissa 11 Indianola
Section 2 of 3 Finals 2 willits, olivia 12 Glenview
1 Kapayou, Isabella 8 Toledo 3 Hoehle, Jazlyn 11 Urbandale
2 Stanley, Emma 7 Ames 4 Nicholson, Randi 11 Pleasant Hil
3 Cooper, Genecia 7 Toledo 5 Peltz, Lilly 12 Coralville
4 Trine, Kamry 8 Pella 6 Keiser, Cassidy 11 Altoona
5 August, Landry 8 Marshalltown 7  Welter, Tessa 11 Mitchellvill
6  Cockrum, Dakota 8 West Des Moi Section 2 of 3 Finals
7  Ungs, Rachel 8 Boone 1 Lual, AG 12 Ames
Section 3 of 3 Finals 2 tiefenthaler, zoey 12 De Witt
1 willits, katie 8 Glenview 3 Schaben, Sammie 12 Ames
2 Grover, Madison 7 Indianola 4 Myler, Ella 11 Missouri Val
3 Walker, Keke 8 Des Moines 5 Macedce, Adayansy 11 Des Moines
4 McHugh, Ada (Aidyn) 8 Sioux City 6  Koerselman, Mckenzie 12 Waconia
5 Allison, Katie 7 Hubbard 7  Roling, Reagan 12 Carlisle
6  Shelton, Keena 7 Des Moines Section 3 of 3 Finals
7 Schulz, Campbell 8 Polk City 1 Welborn, Channing 11 Des Moines
Event 39 Girls 9-10 200 Meter Dash 2 Al Kinsey 12 Waukee
- 3 Carney, Mackenzie 12 Ames
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 4 Matheny, Coryl 12 Clarinda
Section 1of 3 Finals 5 Young, Jaclyn 12 Waukee
1 Brinson, Isabella 9 Ankeny 6 Hays, Zanyia 12 Des Moines
2 Castro, Lidia 9 Ames 7  Alexander, Talla 11 Des Moines
3 Jones, Charlie 10 Sioux City
4 Backous, Mia 10 Nevada Event 41 Girls 13-14 200 Meter Dash
5 White, Kalayna 10 Tama Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
6 Mauskemo, Teya 10 Tama Section 1of 2 Finals
7  Tyree, Raven 9 Coralville 2 Cavan, Madison 13 Ames
3 Patrick, Aniah 14 Towa City
4 Chipps, Margo 13 Monroe
5  Welter, Tawni 14 Mitchellvill
6  Erickson, Lauren 14 Humboldt




Iowa State University

2016 IOWA GAMES TRACK AND FIELD MEET
IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY * AMES, IOWA

Meet Program

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 4

Section 2 of 2 Finals...(Event 41 Girls 13-14 200 Meter Dash) Section 2 of 2 Finals
2 Ouellette, Brooke 14 Ankeny 1 Turk, Marley 10 Ames
3 Johnson, Shye 13 Tama 2 Morton, Charlee 9 Hampton
4 Daugherty, Malea 14 Ankeny 3 Hassler, Frankie 9 West Des Moi
5 Mulford, Allyson 14 Towa City 4 Swartzendruber, Addison 10 Cedar Falls
6  willits, sydney 14 Glenview 5 Swartzendruber, Sidney 10 Cedar Falls
7  Pruisner, Macee 13 Ankeny 6  Gourley, Alaina 9 Danville
7  Garcia, Lily 10 Ankeny
Event 42 Girls 15-16 200 Meter Dash 8  Nesbit, Olivia 9 Ankeny
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Finals Event 23 Girls 11-12 400 Meter Dash
2 Ingram, Isabel 16 Ames Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
3 Noland, Josie 16 Woodward Section 1 of 2 Finals
4  Daniel, Bridgette 16 Glidden 3 Roling, Reagan 12 Carlisle
5 Douglass, Payton 15 Panora 4 Keiser, Cassidy 11 Altoona
6  Baker, Makayla 15 Indianola 5 Peltz, Lilly 12 Coralville
7 Benson, JayTecira 16 Des Moines Section 2 of 2 Finals
2 Ouellette, Halle 12 Ankeny
Event 43 Girls 17-18 200 Meter Dash 3 Baier, Hannah 11 Polk City
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 4 Matheny, Coryl 12 Clarinda
Section 1of 1 Finals 5 Sorenson, Emile 12 Neola
3 Mamen, Jasmin 17 Urbandale 6  Alexander, Talla 11 Des Moines
4 Nichols, Makenzie 17 Cedar Falls 7 willits, olivia 12 Glenview
5  Schmidt, Greta 18 Towa City
6 Akers, Kilie 17 Mediapolis Event 24 Girls 13-14 400 Meter Dash
. Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Event 20 Girls 6 & Under 400 Meter Dash Section 1of 1 Finals
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 1 Patrick, Aniah 14 Towa City
Section 1of 1 Finals 2 Hanulikova, Caitlyn 14 Ames
2 Freund, Anna 6 Hiawatha 3 Johnson, Shye 13 Tama
3 Grandon, Gabriella 6 Waukee 4 willits, sydney 14 Glenview
4 Megargel, Sofia 5 West Des Moi 5 Bloemke, Josie 14 Belmond
Event 21 Girls 7-8 400 Meter Dash 6 Chipps, Margo 13- Monroe
7  Welter, Tawni 14 Mitchellvill
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 8  Rozinck, Myah 14 Maxwell
Section 1of 1 Finals
1 August, Landry 8 Marshalltown Event 53 Girls 18 & Under High Jump
2 Kapayou, Isabella 8 Toledo Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
3 Megargel, camila 7 West Des Moi Flight 1of 1 Finals
4 Hergenreter, Alexis 7 Elkhart 1 Schueler, Chloe W5 Cedar Falls
5 Huether, Frankie 7 Ankeny 2 Naber, Hannah W5 Boone
6  Allman, Kelsey 7 Ames 4  Stanley, Emma W7 Ames
7 McHugh, Ada (Aidyn) 8 Sioux City 6 Gourley, Alaina W9 Danville
8  Freund, Ellie 8 Hiawatha 7 Fisher, Laila W9 Des Moines
Event 22 Girls 9-10 400 Meter Dash 8 Lamm, Ady W10 New London
9  White, Kalayna W10 Tama
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 11 Thornton, Ava WI11 Johnston
Section 1of 2 Finals 12 Theisen, Hannah W12 Madrid
1 Herrig, Bella 9 Dubuque 13 Koerselman, Mckenzie W12 Waconia
2 Clark, Kyia 9 Denison 15 willits, sydney W14 Glenview
3 West, Ava 10 Danville 16  Daugherty, Malea W14 Ankeny
4 McDonough, Azaria 9 Nora Springs 17 Mulford, Allyson W14 Towa City
5 Gourley, Adelaide 9 Mediapolis 18 Patrick, Aniah W14 Towa City
6 Castro, Lidia 9 Ames 20  Ubandibo, Esther W15 Des Moines
7  Holst, Tristen 9 Fort Dodge 21 Ingram, Isabel W16 Ames
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Event 59 Girls 9-10 Long Jump

Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Allison, Chloe 4 Hubbard 1 McVey, Katie 9 Des Moines
2 Wey, Reagan 4 Johnston 2 ledinsky, kenna 9 Des Moines
3 Ferguson, Cara 4 West Des Moi 3 Swartzendruber, Addison 10 Cedar Falls
4  Myler, Dilynn 5 Missouri Val 4 Ernst, Melanie 10 Cedar Falls
5 Backous, Piper 5 Nevada 5 Bruck, Devon 9 Indianola
6  Hashemi-Toroghi, Madison 5 Ames 6  Ward, Jacy 9 Ankeny
7  Oakley, Eden 5 Indianola 7 Backous, Mia 10 Nevada
8 ogbourne, Lawsen 6 Indianola 8 Clemmons, Roxxi 10 Granger
9  Ernst, Kylie 6 Cedar Falls 9  Petersen, Kelci 9 Indianola
10  Bear, Isabella 6 Tama 10 McDonough, Azaria 9 Nora Springs
11  Steffen, Brylee 6 Wiota 11 Brock, Mira 10 Dubuque
12 Fonseca, Skyler 6 Killeen 12 Johannes, Keira 10 Urbandale
13 Christensen, Cadence 6 Adel 13 Bear, Sia 10 Tama
14 Grandon, Gabriella 6 Waukee 14 Francel, Lilith 10 Ankeny
Event 58 Girls 7-8 Long Jump Event 60 Girls 11-12 Long Jump
Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Springer, Makenna 8 Storm Lake 1 Keiser, Cassidy 11 Altoona
2 Schaack, Alena 7 Granger 2 Reed, Clarissa 11 Indianola
3 Muth, Leah 8 Elkhart 3 Hashemi-Toroghi, Aubri 11 Ames
4  Gilbreaith, Taylor 7 Ankeny 4 Nicholson, Randi 11 Pleasant Hil
5 Kapayou, Isabella 8 Toledo 5 Myler, Ella 11 Missouri Val
6  willits, katie 8 Glenview 6  Welborn, Channing 11 Des Moines
7  Walker, Keke 8 Des Moines 7  Hoehle, Jazlyn 11 Urbandale
8 Feldmann, Lauren 8 Ankeny 8  Welter, Tessa 11 Mitchellvill
9  Grover, Madison 7 Indianola 9  Theisen, Hannah 12 Madrid
10  Timmerman, Elizabeth 8 Tiffin 12 Lual, AG 12 Ames
11 Garcia, Liberty 7 Garner 13 Carney, Mackenzie 12 Ames
12 Bear, Dorothy 7 Tama 14 Alt, Kinsey 12 Waukee
13 Huether, Frankie 7 Ankeny 15 Hays, Zanyia 12 Des Moines
14 New, Haley 7 Indianola 16  Youngbear, Summer 12 Toledo
15  Allman, Kelsey 7 Ames 17  Staats, Avery 12 Kansas City
16  Wagner, Reese 7 Cambridge 18  Ouellette, Halle 12 Ankeny
17  Stanley, Emma 7 Ames 19 Sorenson, Emile 12 Neola
18  Mccarl, Hailee 7 Des Moines 20  willits, olivia 12 Glenview
Event 61 Girls 13-14 Long Jump
Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Rozinek, Myah 14 Maxwell
2 Hanulikova, Caitlyn 14 Ames
3 Johnson, Shye 13 Tama
4 Daugherty, Malea 14 Ankeny
5 Cavan, Madison 13 Ames
6  Pruisner, Macee 13 Ankeny
7 Bloemke, Josie 14 Belmond
8  Ouellette, Brooke 14 Ankeny
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Event 62 Girls 15-16 Long Jump Event 79 Girls 17-18 Shot Put
Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Douglass, Payton 15 Panora 1 Malloy, Caitlyn 17 Windsor heig
2 Ubandibo, Esther 15 Des Moines 2 Dagel, Olivia 18 Cherokee
3 Benson, JayTecira 16 Des Moines 3 Dusterhoft, Leah 18 Coralville
4 Mueller, Brooke 17 Manly
Event 74 Girls 8 & Under Shot Put 5 Mamen, Jasmin 17 Urbandale
Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark 6  Streit, Gillian 18 Manilla
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Gummert, Maisie W8 Marshalltown Event 90 Girls 10 & Under Discus Throw
2 Hergenreter, Alexis W7 Elkhart Pos  Name Age Team Seed Mark
3 Schulz, Campbell W8 Polk City Flight 1of 1 Finals
4 Allman, Kelsey W7 Ames 1 Morton, Charlee 9 Hampton
5 Starbuck, Alyssa W7 Burlington 2 Timmerman, Elizabeth 8 Tiffin
3 Fischer, Madelaine 10 Anamosa
Event 75 Girls 9-10 Shot Put 4 Gadbaw, Chelsea 9 Madrid
Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark 5 Anderson, Emerson 8 Missouri Val
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Bruck, Devon 9 Indianola Event 91 Girls 11-12 Discus Throw
2 Clemmons, Roxxi 10 Granger Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
3 Fischer, Madelaine 10 Anamosa Flight 1of 1 Finals
4 McVey, Katie 9 Des Moines 1  Baier, Hannah 11 Polk City
5 Gadbaw, Chelsea 9 Madrid 2 Marsh, Alivia 12 Palmer
6 Bear, Sia 10 Tama 3 Shelton, Jocina 11 Des Moines
7  Nesbit, Olivia 9 Ankeny 4 Nelson, Alayna 12 West Des Moi
8  Morton, Charlee 9 Hampton 5 Anderson, Pyper 12 Missouri Val
Event 76 Girls 11-12 Shot Put Event 92 Girls 13-14 Discus Throw
Pos  Name Age Team Seed Mark Pos  Name Age Team Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Young, Jaclyn 12 Waukee 1 Upmeyer, Lauren 14 Vinton
2 Marsh, Alivia 12 Palmer 2 Stephens, MJ 14 Platteville
3 Shelton, Jocina 11 Des Moines 3 Marsh, Autumn 14 Palmer
4  Baier, Hannah 11 Polk City 4 Shelton, Brianna 13 Des Moines
5 Nelson, Alayna 12 West Des Moi
Event 93 Girls 15-16 Discus Throw
Event 77 Girls 13-14 Shot Put Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
Pos  Name Age Team Seed Mark Flight 1of 1 Finals
Flight 1of 1 Finals 1 Gammon, Kaitlyn 15 Cedar Falls
1 Marsh, Autumn 14 Palmer 2 Gadbaw, Hailey 15 Madrid
2 Stephens, MJ 14 Platteville 3 Haight, Chandler 16 North Libert
3 Upmeyer, Lauren 14 Vinton
Event 94 Girls 17-18 Discus Throw
Event 78 Girls 15-16 Shot Put Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
Pos  Name Age Team Seed Mark Flight 1of 1 Finals
Flight 1of 1 Finals 1 Mueller, Brooke 17 Manly
1 Gadbaw, Hailey 15 Madrid 2 Streit, Gillian 18 Manilla
2 Haight, Chandler 16 North Libert 3 Dagel, Olivia 18 Cherokee
3 Gammon, Kaitlyn 15 Cedar Falls 4 Dusterhoft, Leah 18 Coralville
5 Gochenour, Kennedy 17 Logan
6  Malloy, Caitlyn 17 Windsor heig
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Section 2 of 2 Finals
Event 11 Women 19+ 100 Meter Dash 1  Rowland, Carole W64 Pleasant Hil
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Hegstrom, Ann W60 De Soto
Section 1of 3 Finals 3 Hudson, Janet W50 Maxwell
3 mcCarthy, jenna W19 Woodward 4 Jackson-Patrick, Veronica W46 Ilowa City
4  Hammond, Dijana W19 Lake View 5 Gersdorf, LaDawn W41 Urbandale
5 Musser, Abby W19 Madrid 6 Huston, Amy W35 Boone
6 Kilburg, Rachel W20 Bellevue
7 Ledvina, Donna W21 Cedar Falls Event 2 Women 100 Meter Hurdles
Section 2 of 3 Finals Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
2 Wey, Britta W31 Johnston Section 1of 3 Finals
3 Driscoll, Ashley W32 Boone 2 Macedce, Adayansy W11 Des Moines
4 Ernst, Laci W39 Cedar Falls 3 Thornton, Ava W11 Johnston
5  Ashmore, Sondra W40 Des Moines 4 Alexander, Talla WI11 Des Moines
6  Gersdorf, LaDawn W41 Urbandale 5 Roling, Reagan W12 Carlisle
Section 3 of 3 Finals 6  Schaben, Sammie WI12 Ames
1 Hegstrom, Ann W60 De Soto 7  Anderson, Pyper W12 Missouri Val
2 Stratemeyer, Carol W61 Des Moines 8  Youngbear, Summer W12 Toledo
3 Glynn, Kay W63 Hastings Section 2 of 3 Finals
4 Anderson, Deb W65 Gilbert 2 Chipps, Margo W13 Monroe
5 Kruckenberg, Cindy W67 Ames 3 Thornton, Nova W14 Johnston
6  Geist, Pauline W67 Gilbert 4 Ubandibo, Esther W15 Des Moines
7 Weld, Karen W70 Clarinda 5 Hjelden, Maya W16 Norway
8  Eness, Margot W78 Ames 6  Ingram, Isabel W16 Ames
7  Akers, Kilie W17 Mediapolis
Event 44 Women 19+ 200 Meter Dash 8  Yuska, Allison W18 Toledo
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Section 3 of 3 Finals
Section 1of 2 Finals 3 Musser, Abby W19 Madrid
2 mcCarthy, jenna W19 Woodward 4 Driscoll, Ashley W32 Boone
3 Musser, Abby W19 Madrid 5 Verdi, Debra W34 Van Meter
4 Kilburg, Rachel W20 Bellevue 6 Huston, Amy W35 Boone
5 Ledvina, Donna W21 Cedar Falls
6  Wey, Britta W31 Johnston Event 55 Women 19+ High Jump
Section 2 of 2 Finals Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
1 Weld, Karen W70 Clarinda Flight 1of 1 Finals
2 Stratemeyer, Carol W61 Des Moines 1 Glynn, Kay W63 Hastings
3 Hegstrom, Ann W60 De Soto 3 Ashmore, Sondra W40 Des Moines
4 Jackson-Patrick, Veronica W46 Iowa City 5 Hammond, Dijana W19 Lake View
5  Gersdorf, LaDawn W41 Urbandale
6  Ashmore, Sondra W40 Des Moines Event 64 Women 19+ Long Jump
Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
Event 27 Women 15+ 400 Meter Dash Flight 1of 1 Finals
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 1 Wey, Britta W31 Johnston
Section 1 of 2 Finals 2 Ermnst, Laci W39 Cedar Falls
2 Noland, Josie W16 Woodward 3 Gersdorf, LaDawn W41 Urbandale
3 Yuska, Allison W18 Toledo 4  Stratemeyer, Carol W61 Des Moines
4 Musser, Abby W19 Madrid 5 Anderson, Deb W65 Gilbert
5 Kilburg, Rachel W20 Bellevue
6  Wey, Britta W31 Johnston
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Heat 2 of 2 Prelims
Event 80 Women 19+ Shot Put 2 Ward, Jerome 7 Des Moines
Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark 3 Camacho, Mason 7 North Libert
Flight 1of 1 Finals 4 Gourley, Hayes 7 Mediapolis
1 Anderson, Deb W65  Gilbert 5  Buck, Elden 7 Cambridge
2 Coil, Yolanda W34 Ames 6 Long, Brady 7 Boone
3 Glynn, Kay W63 Hastings 7 Knoll, Jake 8 Roland
4  Haight, Danica W27 North Libert
5 Rowland, Carole W64 Pleasant Hil Event 108 Boys 9-10 50 Meter Dash
6 owens, amanda W29 Cedar Falls Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
7  Stiers, Judy W53 Cedar Falls Heat 1 of 2 Prelims
8  Stribling, Janet W53 Norway 1 Knoll, Sam 10 Roland
2 Jackson, Braeden 10 Ames
Event 95 Women 19+ Discus Throw 3 Slick-Driscoll, Davion 10 Tama
Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark 4 Koerselman, Jacob 10 West Des Moi
Flight 1of 1 Finals 5  Sickerson, Tyler 10 Ankeny
1 Anderson, Deb W65 Gilbert 6 Murray, Gavin 10 Hartford
2 broghammer, katie W22 Oxford 7  Patten, Caleb 9 North Libert
3 Coil, Yolanda W34 Ames Heat 2of 2 Prelims
4 Glynn, Kay W63 Hastings 1 Ashmore, Dane 10 Des Moines
5 Haight, Danica W27 North Libert 2 tiefenthaler, jordan 10 De Witt
6 owens, amanda W29 Cedar Falls 3 Oakley, Avery 9 Indianola
7  Rowland, Carole W64 Pleasant Hil 4  Koerselman, Timothy 10 Waconia
8  Stiers, Judy W53 Cedar Falls 5 Huether, Stockton 10 Ankeny
9 Stribling, Janet W53 Norway 6 ledinsky, drake 10 Des Moines
10 Townsend, Kim W51 Ames 7  Russell, Xavier 9 Des Moines
Event 104 Boys 6 & Under 50 Meter Dash Event 12 Boys 6 & Under 100 Meter Dash
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of 2 Prelims Heat 1of 2 Prelims
2 Casillas, Alexi 5 Waterloo 2 Nady, Orson 4 Nevada
3 Casillas, Adrian 5 Waterloo 3 Nation, Sam 4 Fort Dodge
4 Wagner, Nathan 5 Cambridge 4 Verdi, Calvin 6 Van Meter
5 Verdi, Calvin 6 Van Meter 5 Casillas, Alexi 5 Waterloo
6  Starbuck, Cayden 6 Burlington 6 Ferguson, Blake 6 West Des Moi
7  Dirksen, Orion 6 Sergeant Blu Heat 2of 2 Prelims
Heat 2 of 2 Prelims 2 Brock, Connell 5 Dubuque
2 Nady, Orson 4 Nevada 3 Wagner, Nathan 5 Cambridge
3 Penickpenick, BrockBrock 6 Boone 4 Penickpenick, BrockBrock 6 Boone
4 Nation, Sam 4 Fort Dodge 5 Casillas, Adrian 5 Waterloo
5 Willits, Skyler 3 Glenview 6  Ernst, Brecker 4 Cedar Falls
6  Ernst, Brecker 4 Cedar Falls 7 Willits, Skyler 3 Glenview
Event 106 Boys 7-8 50 Meter Dash
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of 2 Prelims
2 Jeffs, Carter 8 Ankeny
3 prati, gavin 8 Ankeny
4 Slick-Driscoll, Dantavious 7 Tama
5 Oostenink, Mason 8 Boone
6  Bear, Nathan 7 Tama
7 Jeffs, Gavin 7 Ankeny
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Heat 3 of 3 Prelims
Patten, Caleb
Ashmore, Dane
Farley, Craig
Feldmann, Nathan
Russell, Xavier
Macedce, Axel
Bolton, Dylan

0 N AN kR W=

tiefenthaler, jordan
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North Libert
Des Moines
Des Moines
Ankeny

Des Moines
Des Moines
Boone

De Witt

Event 15 Boys 11-12 100 Meter Dash

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of 4 Prelims

1 Long, Brady 7 Boone

2 Nesbit, William 8 Ankeny

3 Ward, Jerome 7 Des Moines

4 Smith, Le'Daineon 8 Des Moines

5 Jeffs, Gavin 7 Ankeny

6 prati, gavin 8 Ankeny

7  Knoll, Jake 8 Roland
Heat 2 of 4 Prelims

2 Lual, Lual 8 Ames

3 Keiser, Landon 8 Altoona

4 Morton, Beau 7 Hampton

5  Brock, Beckett 7 Dubuque

6  Slick-Driscoll, Dantavious 7 Tama

7  Oostenink, Mason 8 Boone
Heat 3 of 4 Prelims

2 Frey, Dax 8 Madrid

3 Rehmeier, Bryson 8 Indianola

4 Brooks, Jontay 7 Urbandale

5 Lunde, Brennan 8 Ames

6 Reed, Kiefer 7 Ankeny

7  Buck, Elden 7 Cambridge
Heat 4 of 4 Prelims

2 Jeffs, Carter 8 Ankeny

3 West, Ashton 8 Danville

4 Young, Jaylen 7 Waukee

5 Camacho, Mason 7 North Libert

6  Bear, Nathan 7 Tama

7  Welborn, Chace 8 Des Moines
Event 14 Boys 9-10 100 Meter Dash
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of 3 Prelims

1 Peterson, Brock 9 Ankeny

2 Koerselman, Timothy 10 Waconia

3 Koerselman, Jacob 10 West Des Moi

4 Sickerson, Tyler 10 Ankeny

5 McKay, Zachary 9 Ames

6  Mclnerney, Carson 9 Sioux City

7 Long, Cody 9 Boone

8 Knoll, Sam 10 Roland
Heat 2 of 3 Prelims

1 ledinsky, drake 10 Des Moines

2 Oakley, Avery 9 Indianola

3 Boyle, Devin 9 Ankeny

4  Parkey, Justice 10 Des Moines

5 Gulling, Jaylon 10 Urbandale

6 Keller, Aiden 9 Indianola

7  Slick-Driscoll, Davion 10 Tama

8 Murray, Gavin 10 Hartford

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of 3 Prelims

1 Christiansen, Cole 12 Nora Springs

2 Schulz, Brady 11 Polk City

3 Sickerson, Caleb 12 Ankeny

4 Slick-Driscoll, Donovan 12 Tama

5 Graff, Brayden 11 Grinnell

6  Folkerts, Drew 11 Des Moines

7  Means, Johnathan 12 Ankeny
Heat 2 of 3 Prelims

1 Drury, Jones 11 Ames

2 Zondervan, Braedin 11 Des Moines

3 Copley, Will 12 Ames

4 Cram, Titus 11 Bondurant

5  Ernst, Carter 12 Cedar Falls

6  Ogbourne, Archer 12 Indianola

7  Franzenburg, Ryan 11 Ames

8  Fisher, Nash 12 Ames
Heat 3 of 3 Prelims

2 Murray, Brant 11 Hartford

3 Eikenberry, Matthew 11 Neola

4 McKinney, Keegan 12 Norway

5 Syse, Andrew 12 Des Moines

6  bruns, Carson 11 Norway

7 Ziegler, Jaylen 12 Urbandale
Event 16 Boys 13-14 100 Meter Dash
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of 3 Prelims

1 Drury, Tucker 13 Ames

2 McKinney, Chase 14 Norway

3 Lilly, Cash 14 Bondurant

4 Bennett, Connor 14 Monroe

5 Fidone, Thomas 14 Mo.Valley

6  Maher, Caden 14 Norway

7  Akers, Keegan 14 Mediapolis

8 Alaimo, Aidan 13 Grimes
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2016 IOWA GAMES TRACK AND FIELD MEET
IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY * AMES, IOWA
Meet Program

Heat 2 of 3 Prelims...(Event 16 Boys 13-14 100 Meter Dash)
I schreier, tyler 14 Fort Dodge Event 46 Boys 7-8 200 Meter Dash
2 Nunley, Christian 14 Manchester Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
3 Ungs, Ryan 14 Boone Section 1 of 3 Finals
4 Daniel, Brigham 13 Glidden 2 Lual, Lual 8 Ames
5 Nissen, Jonathon 13 Spencer 3 Buck, Elden 7 Cambridge
6  Stoos, Max 14 Bettendorf 4 Reed, Kiefer 7 Ankeny
7  Benson, Jamee 13 Des Moines 5 Wey, Adam 8 Johnston
Heat 3of 3 Prelims 6  ScabbyRobe, Sevastian 8 Tama
1  Rehmeier, Caden 13 Indianola 7 Ward, Jerome 7 Des Moines
2 Nichols, Matthew 14 Cedar Falls Section 2 of 3 Finals
3 O'Neal, Griffin 13 Winterset 1 Keiser, Landon 8 Altoona
4 Young, Jordan 14 Waukee 2 Rehmeier, Bryson 8 Indianola
5 Wilson, Lain 14 Colfax 3 Knoll, Jake 8 Roland
6  Grover, Logan 13 Indianola 4 West, Ashton 8 Danville
7  Alaimo, Matthew 13 Grimes 5 Naber, Austin 7 Boone
8  Smith, Aaron 13 Des Moines 6 Welborn, Chace 8 Des Moines
7 Jeffs, Gavin 7 Ankeny
Event 17 Boys 15-16 100 Meter Dash Section 3 of 3 Finals
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 1 Frey, Dax 8 Madrid
Heat 1of 1 Prelims 2 Oostenink, Mason 8 Boone
1 Blake, Leighton 16 Akron 3 Young, Jaylen 7 Waukee
2 Sletten, Gauge 16 Ames 4 Smith, Le'Daineon 8 Des Moines
3 Moehlman, Jarrett 16 Lisbon 5 Brooks, Jontay 7 Urbandale
4 Olesen, Nick 15 Storm Lake 6  Camacho, Mason 7 North Libert
5  Moorer, Phavian 15 Granger 7  Jeffs, Carter 8 Ankeny
6  Gourley, Jagger 15 Mediapolis
7 Bell, Bernard 16 Ames Event 47 Boys 9-10 200 Meter Dash
8  Staats, Cameron 15 Kansas City Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1 of 3 Finals
Event 18 Boys 17-18 100 Meter Dash 1 Keiser, Colt 9 Altoona
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Patten, Caleb 9 North Libert
Heat 1of 1 Prelims 3 Peterson, Brock 9 Ankeny
2 Holt, Jason 18 Waukee 4 Fischer, Nate 9 Anamosa
3 Young, Justice 18 Des Moines 5 willits, carson 10 Glenview
4 Martin, Darius 18 Ames 6 Myler, Daxton 9 Missouri Val
5 Russell, Chaise 18 Granger 7  Bolton, Dylan 10 Boone
6  Blocker, Daniel 17 Waukee Section 2 of 3 Finals
7  Cubacub-Johannes, Jacob 18 Urbandale 1 Knoll, Sam 10 Roland
2 Russell, Xavier 9 Des Moines
Event 45 Boys 6 & Under 200 Meter Dash 3 Koerselman, Jacob 10 West Des Moi
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 4  Boyle, Devin 9 Ankeny
Section 1of 1 Finals 5 Koerselman, Timothy 10 Waconia
2 Egeland, Trevor 6 Nevada 6 Long, Cody 9 Boone
3 Ferguson, Blake 6 West Des Moi 7  Ashmore, Dane 10 Des Moines
4 Dirksen, Orion 6 Sergeant Blu Section 3 of 3 Finals
5 Timmerman, Jack 6 Tiffin 1 Feldmann, Nathan 10 Ankeny
2 McKay, Zachary 9 Ames
3 Gulling, Jaylon 10 Urbandale
4 Sickerson, Tyler 10 Ankeny
5 Parkey, Justice 10 Des Moines
6  Cleghorn, Noah 10 Ankeny
7 Reed, Jackson 10 Ankeny
8 Farley, Craig 9 Des Moines
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Meet Program

Event 48 Boys 11-12 200 Meter Dash Event 50 Boys 15-16 200 Meter Dash
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1 of 3 Finals Section 1 of 2 Finals
1 Wiener, Cael 11 Ankeny 2 Mochlman, Jarrett 16 Lisbon
2 Christiansen, Cole 12 Nora Springs 3 Wadle, Ben 16 Le Mars
3 Ernst, Carter 12 Cedar Falls 4 Staats, Cameron 15 Kansas City
4 West, Aiden 12 Danville 5 Blake, Leighton 16 Akron
5 Freund, Raymond 11 Hiawatha Section 2 of 2 Finals
6  Zondervan, Braedin 11 Des Moines 2 Bell, Bernard 16 Ames
7  Franzenburg, Ryan 11 Ames 3 Stoos, Jack 16 Bettendorf
Section 2 of 3 Finals 4 Gourley, Jagger 15 Mediapolis
1 Drury, Jones 11 Ames 5 Schmidt, Quinn 16 Towa City
2 Varner, Patrick 12 Creston 6  Sletten, Gauge 16 Ames
3 Eikenberry, Matthew 11 Neola
4 Copley, Will 12 Ames Event 51 Boys 17-18 200 Meter Dash
5 Koerselman, Lucas 11 West Des Moi Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
6  Schulz, Brady 11 Polk City Section 1of 1 Finals
7  Means, Johnathan 12 Ankeny 1 Mbofung, Mark 17 Ames
8  Fisher, Nash 12 Ames 2 Young, Justice 18 Des Moines
Section 3 of 3 Finals 3 Brooks, Daisean 17 Ames
1 Sickerson, Caleb 12 Ankeny 4 Martin, Darius 18 Ames
2 bruns, Carson 11 Norway 5 Blocker, Daniel 17 Waukee
3 Gourley, Caiden 12 Danville 6 Russell, Chaise 18 Granger
4 Cram, Titus 11 Bondurant 7 Holt, Jason 18 Waukee
5  Doran, Max 12 LeClaire 8  Miller, Peyton 17 Wellman
6 McDonough, Clayton 12 Nora Springs Event 28 Boys 6 & Under 400 Meter Dash
7  Syse, Andrew 12 Des Moines
8  Graff, Brayden 11 Grinnell Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Finals
Event 49 Boys 13-14 200 Meter Dash 1 Brock, Connell 5 Dubuque
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Egeland, Trevor 6 Nevada
Section 1of 2 Finals 3 Dirksen, Orion 6 Sergeant Blu
I Benson, Jamee 13 Des Moines Event 29 Boys 7-8 400 Meter Dash
2 Dirksen, Emmet 13 Sergeant Blu
3 Nichols, Matthew 14 Cedar Falls Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
4 Schilb, Reid 13 Clarinda Section 1of 1 Finals
5 O'Neal, Griffin 13 Winterset 1 Lual, Lual 8 Ames
6  Valentine, Kein 14 Des Moines 2 Wey, Adam 8 Johnston
7 Grant, Taurice 13 Tama 3 Sellers, Samson 7 Johnston
Section 2 of 2 Finals 4 Smith, Le'Daineon 8 Des Moines
| Ungs, Ryan 14 Boone 5  Weers, Nolan 7 Center point
2 Bennett, Connor 14 Monroe 6 Brock, Beckett 7 Dubuque
3 Daniel, Brigham 13 Glidden 7 West, Ashton 8 Danville
4 Smith, Aaron 13 Des Moines Event 30 Boys 9-10 400 Meter Dash
2 :i?;;;i?:jn :j \szlllgf Lanfe Name . Age Team Seed Time
7  Stoos, Max 14 Bettendorf Section 1of 2 Finals . .
§  Grover, Logan 13 Indianola 1 Myler, Daxtor.l 9 Missouri Val
2 Egeland, Gavin 9 Nevada
3 willits, carson 10 Glenview
4 Potter, Jackson 9 Buffalo Cent
5  Freund, Thomas 10 Hiawatha
6  Peterson, Brock 9 Ankeny
7  Fischer, Nate 9 Anamosa
8  Jackson, Braeden 10 Ames
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2016 IOWA GAMES TRACK AND FIELD MEET

IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY * AMES, IOWA

Section 2 of 2 Finals...(Event 30 Boys 9-10 400 Meter Dash)

Greigg, lan

Reed, Jackson
Cleghorn, Noah
Weers, Grayson
Parkey, Justice
Feldmann, Nathan
Lunde, Connor
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Boyle, Devin

Sioux City
Ankeny
Ankeny
Center point
Des Moines
Ankeny
Ames
Ankeny

Event 31 Boys 11-12 400 Meter Dash

Meet Program
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Event 33 Boys 15-16 400 Meter Dash

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1 of 3 Finals

2 Wiener, Cael 11 Ankeny

3 Folkerts, Drew 11 Des Moines

4 Mathers, Brock 12 Nora Springs

5  Zondervan, Braedin 11 Des Moines

6 Kapayou, Wyatt 11 Toledo
Section 2 of 3 Finals

2 Sickerson, Caleb 12 Ankeny

3 Brink, Cody 11 Ames

4 Koerselman, Lucas 11 West Des Moi

5 Grandon, Dylan 12 Waukee

6  West, Aiden 12 Danville

7  Ziegler, Jaylen 12 Urbandale
Section 3 of 3 Finals

1 Hatcher, Will 12 Ames

2 Copley, Will 12 Ames

3 Weers, Tristan 12 Center point

4 Doran, Max 12 LeClaire

5 McDonough, Clayton 12 Nora Springs

6 McDonough, Bryce 12 Nora Springs

7  Gourley, Caiden 12 Danville
Event 32 Boys 13-14 400 Meter Dash
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1 of 2 Finals

3 Valentine, Kein 14 Des Moines

4  Dirksen, Emmet 13 Sergeant Blu

5  Grant, Taurice 13 Tama
Section 2 of 2 Finals

2 Bartlett, Chase 13 Pleasant Hil

3 Schilb, Reid 13 Clarinda

4 Smith, Aaron 13 Des Moines

5 Mabher, Caden 14 Norway

6  Wilson, Lain 14 Colfax

7  Stoos, Max 14 Bettendorf

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1 of 2 Finals
1 Wadle, Ben 16 Le Mars
2 Diress, Tadeas 16 Ames
3 Lamm, Jax 15 New London
4 Olesen, Nick 15 Storm Lake
5 Moehlman, Jarrett 16 Lisbon
6 Campbell, Cameron 16 Ames
7  Bell, Bernard 16 Ames
Section 2 of 2 Finals
1 Sletten, Gauge 16 Ames
2 Stoos, Jack 16 Bettendorf
3 Krapfl, Will 15 Ames
4 Gourley, Jagger 15 Mediapolis
5 Parmelee, Landen 16 Le Mars
6  Theisen, Colton 15 Madrid
7  McCrary, Aaron 16 West Des Moi
8  Schmidt, Quinn 16 Towa City
Event 34 Boys 17-18 400 Meter Dash
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Finals
2 Carpenter, Derek 18 Waverly
3 Stevens, Skip 17 Ames
4 Miller, Peyton 17 Wellman
5 Young, Justice 18 Des Moines
6  Brooks, Daisean 17 Ames
7  Holt, Jason 18 Waukee
Event 54 Boys 18 & Under High Jump
Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Naber, Austin M7 Boone
2 Bearson, Dunkin M8 Ames
3 Taylor, Cameron M10 Waukee
5 Drury, Jones M1l Ames
6 Kapayou, Wyatt M1l Toledo
7  Gourley, Caiden M12 Danville
8 McKinney, Keegan M12 Norway
9 Taylor, Charles M12 Waukee
10 Ogbourne, Archer M12 Indianola
11 ledinsky, wyatt M12 Des Moines
13 Daniel, Brigham M13 Glidden
14 Alaimo, Aidan M13 Grimes
15 Sieloff, Nathan M13 Indianola
16  Alaimo, Matthew M13 Grimes
17 Young, Jordan M14 Waukee
18  Fidone, Thomas M14 Mo.Valley
20  Cubacub-Johannes, Jacob MI18 Urbandale
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2016 IOWA GAMES TRACK AND FIELD MEET
IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY * AMES, IOWA

Event 65 Boys 6 & Under Long Jump

Meet Program
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Event 68 Boys 11-12 Long Jump

Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Nady, Orson 4 Nevada 1 Doran, Max 12 LeClaire
2 Ernst, Brecker 4 Cedar Falls 2 Sterling, Jonah 12 Johnston
3 Casillas, Alexi 5 Waterloo 3 Koerselman, Lucas 11 West Des Moi
4 Casillas, Adrian 5 Waterloo 4 Ogbourne, Archer 12 Indianola
5  Brock, Connell 5 Dubuque 5  Christiansen, Cole 12 Nora Springs
6 Timmerman, Jack 6 Tiffin 6  Hostetter, Ben 11 Ankeny
7  Penickpenick, BrockBrock 6 Boone 7  Grandon, Dylan 12 Waukee
8  Ferguson, Blake 6 West Des Moi 8  Slick-Driscoll, Donovan 12 Tama
9  Syse, Andrew 12 Des Moines
Event 66 Boys 7-8 Long Jump 10  Varner, Patrick 12 Creston
Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark 11 Ernst, Carter 12 Cedar Falls
Flight 1of 1 Finals 12 Graff, Brayden 11 Grinnell
1 Garcia, Israel 8 Garner 13 Mathers, Brock 12 Nora Springs
2 Slick-Driscoll, Dantavious 7 Tama 14  Sanderson, Joshua 11 Bondurant
3 Wey, Adam 8 Johnston 15 Eikenberry, Matthew 11 Neola
4 Brooks, Jontay 7 Urbandale
5  Weers, Nolan 7 Center point Event 69 Boys 13-14 Long Jump
6  Young, Jaylen 7 Waukee Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
7  ScabbyRobe, Sevastian 8 Tama Flight 1of 1 Finals
8 Keiser, Landon 8 Altoona 1 Dolberg, Ty 13 Urbandale
9  Welborn, Chace 8 Des Moines 2 schreier, tyler 14 Fort Dodge
10 Sellers, Samson 7 Johnston 3 Valentine, Kein 14 Des Moines
11 Grandon, Darren 8 Waukee 4 Baker, Evan 14 Indianola
12 Lunde, Brennan 8 Ames 5 Grover, Logan 13 Indianola
13 Brock, Beckett 7 Dubuque 6  Maher, Caden 14 Norway
7  Lilly, Cash 14 Bondurant
Event 67 Boys 9-10 Long Jump 8  Drury, Tucker 13 Ames
Pos  Name Age Team Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals Event 70 Boys 15-16 Long Jump
1 Macedce, Axel 10 Des Moines Pos  Name Age Team Seed Mark
2 willits, carson 10 Glenview Flight 1of 1 Finals
3 Huether, Stockton 10 Ankeny 1 Moorer, Phavian 15 Granger
4 Lunde, Connor 9 Ames 2 Blake, Leighton 16 Akron
5 McKay, Zachary 9 Ames
6 Bolton, Dylan 10 Boone Event 71 Boys 17-18 Long Jump
7  Mclnerney, Carson 9 Sioux City Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
8  Slick-Driscoll, Davion 10 Tama Flight 1of 1 Finals
9 Farley, Craig 9 Des Moines 1 Mbofung, Mark 17 Ames
10 Shipley, Hudson 9 Elkhart 2 Russell, Chaise 18 Granger
11 Oakley, Avery 9 Indianola 3 Cubacub-Johannes, Jacob 18 Urbandale
12 Keller, Aiden 9 Indianola
13 Cleghom, Noah 10 Ankeny Event 81 Boys 6 & Under Shot Put
14  Keiser, Colt 9 Altoona Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Starbuck, Cayden 6 Burlington
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Event 82 Boys 7-8 Shot Put

2016 IOWA GAMES TRACK AND FIELD MEET
IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY * AMES, IOWA
Meet Program
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Event 96 Boys 8 & Under Discus Throw

Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Bearson, Dunkin 8 Ames 1  Marsh, Adam 7 Palmer
2 Marsh, Adam 7 Palmer 2 Gourley, Hayes 7 Mediapolis
3 Bear, Nathan 7 Tama 3 Bearson, Dunkin 8 Ames
4 Gourley, Hayes 7 Mediapolis 4 Morton, Beau 7 Hampton
5 Lunde, Brennan 8 Ames 5 Grandon, Darren 8 Waukee
6  Grandon, Darren 8 Waukee
7 Morton, Beau 7 Hampton Event 97 Boys 9-10 Discus Throw
Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
Event 83 BOyS 9-10 Shot Put Flight 1of 1 Finals
Pos  Name Age Team Seed Mark 1 tiefenthaler, jordan 10 De Witt
Flight 1of 1 Finals 2 Taylor, Cameron 10 Waukee
1 Lunde, Connor 9 Ames 3 Myler, Daxton 9 Missouri Val
2 Fischer, Nate 9 Anamosa 4 Huether, Stockton 10 Ankeny
3 Mclnerney, Carson 9 Sioux City 5  Muth, Griffen 10 Elkhart
4 ledinsky, drake 10 Des Moines
5 Taylor, Cameron 10 Waukee Event 98 Boys 11-12 Discus Throw
6 Keller, Aiden 9 Indianola Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
7  Barnett, Dawson 9 Plainfield Flight 1of 1 Finals
8  Muth, Griffen 10 Elkhart 1 Brink, Cody 11 Ames
2 Taylor, Charles 12 Waukee
Event 84 Boys 11-12 Shot Put
Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark Event 99 Boys 13-14 Discus Throw
Flight 1of 1 Finals Pos  Name Age Team Seed Mark
1 Taylor, Charles 12 Waukee Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 Matheny, Teagan 13 Clarinda
Event 85 Boys 13-14 Shot Put 2 Navratil, Ben 13 Plymouth
Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark 3 Dirksen, Emmet 13 Sergeant Blu
Flight 1of 1 Finals 4 Rehmeier, Caden 13 Indianola
1 Akers, Keegan 14 Mediapolis 5 Lobeck, Mason 14 Madrid
2 Navratil, Ben 13 Plymouth 6  Gourley, Gabriel 13 Danville
3 Lilly, Cash 14 Bondurant 7  Nunley, Christian 14 Manchester
4 Nunley, Christian 14 Manchester 8 Lamm, Tate 13 New London
5 Hicks, Luke 14 Carroll 9  Hicks, Luke 14 Carroll
6  Lobeck, Mason 14 Madrid 10 Dolberg, Ty 13 Urbandale
7  Gourley, Gabriel 13 Danville 11 Dieleman, Luke 14 Grimes
8 Dolberg, Ty 13 Urbandale 12 Sieloff, Nathan 13 Indianola
9  Matheny, Teagan 13 Clarinda
Event 100 Boys 15-16 Discus Throw
Event 86 Boys 15-16 Shot Put Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark Flight 1of 1 Finals
Flight 1of 1 Finals 1 Dieleman, Jake 16 Grimes
1 Baier, Jacob 15 Polk City 2 Baier, Jacob 15 Polk City
3 Olesen, Nick 15 Storm Lake
Event 87 Boys 17-18 Shot Put
Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark Event 101 Boys 17-18 Discus Throw
Flight 1of 1 Finals Pos  Name Age Team Seed Mark
1 Lumley, Matt 18 Ames Flight 1of 1 Finals
2 Lumley, Nathan 18 Ames 1 Lumley, Matt 18 Ames
2 Lumley, Nathan 18 Ames
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Event 19 Men 19+ 100 Meter Dash

2016 IOWA GAMES TRACK AND FIELD MEET

IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY * AMES, IOWA

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1of 9 Finals

1 Hughes, Jamaracus M19 Des Moines

2 Fykstra, Kyle M21 Ashton

3 Patrick, Cory M22 Columbia

4  Skalla, Jeffrey M23  Jefferson

5 Brinson, Tevin M23 Mason City

6  Freeman, Conner M24 Urbandale

7  Seratt, Jamie M28 Perry
Section 2 of 9 Finals

2 Schueler, Andy M30 Cedar Falls

3 Brooks, Tirrell M30 Lamoni

4 Hite, Erik M30 Cedar Falls

5 Jennings, Michael M30 West Des Moi

6 Pope, lan M31 Clive

7  Casillas, Nick M32 Waterloo
Section 3 of 9 Finals

2 Surratt, Jeff M35 Towa City

3 Trine, Casey M36 Pella

4 Mclnerney, Nick M37 Sioux City

5 Wey, Kevin M37 Johnston

6  Brinson, Tyrone M37 Ankeny

7  Wright, Aaron M38 Boone
Section 4 of 9 Finals

2 Ernst, Steve M40 Cedar Falls

3 Baker, Brad M40 Clive

4 Rentschler, Tom M42 Larchwood

5  Valentine, Kevin M43 Des Moines

6 Rowedder, Kevin M43 Huxley

7  Sickerson, Nate M44  Ankeny
Section 5of 9 Finals

2 Daugherty, Steve M45  Ankeny

3 prati, terry M46 Altoona

4 Grover, Tristan M46 Indianola

5  Stoos, Jim M47 Bettendorf

6 Lilly, Troy M48 Bondurant
Section 6 of 9 Finals

2 Gruca, Mark M52 Cedar Falls

3 Wisniewski, David M53 Pella

4 Alaimo, Jeff M54 Grimes

5 Sanderson, Jeff M54 Bondurant
Section 7 of 9 Finals

2 Fitzgerald, Michael M56 Mason City

3 Borchardt, Scott M57 Holland

4 Harpole, Jim M57 Newhall

5 Lipscomb, Larry M58 Johston

6  Wilson, David M59  Garrison
Section 8 of 9 Finals

3 Dahlstrom, Keith M61 Cedar Falls

4 Swieter, Dennis M61 Hampton

5 smith, conroy M62 Des Moines

6 rainey, david M62 Waterloo

Meet Program

Section 9 of 9 Finals
2 Bell, Keith
Bobenhouse, Dan
Johnson, Randy
Adair, Denny
Dieleman, Ed
Hoidahl, Rich
Teran, Daniel
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M66
M67
M68
M68
M71
M75
M85

Event 52 Men 19+ 200 Meter Dash

Pleasant Hil
St. Charles
Marshalltown
Osceola
Ankeny
Johnston
West Des Moi

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1 of 8 Finals

1 Krystofiak, Christopher M19 Cedar Falls

2 Hughes, Jamaracus M19 Des Moines

3 Fykstra, Kyle M21 Ashton

4 Patrick, Cory M22 Columbia

5 Skalla, Jeffrey M23 Jefferson

6  Brinson, Tevin M23 Mason City

7  Foreman, Jeffrey M24 Des Moines
Section 2 of 8 Finals

2 Schueler, Andy M30 Cedar Falls

3 Brooks, Tirrell M30 Lamoni

4 Jennings, Michael M30 West Des Moi

5 Hite, Erik M30 Cedar Falls

6  Potter, Ryan M31 Palatine
Section 3 of 8 Finals

2 Surratt, Jeff M35 Towa City

3 Mclnerney, Nick M37 Sioux City

4 Brinson, Tyrone M37 Ankeny

5 Wey, Kevin M37 Johnston

6  Henrich, Troy M38 West Des Moi

7  Wright, Aaron M38 Boone
Section 4 of 8 Finals

1  Ernst, Steve M40 Cedar Falls

2 Rentschler, Tom M42 Larchwood

3 Rowedder, Kevin M43 Huxley

4 Valentine, Kevin M43 Des Moines

5  Sickerson, Nate M44  Ankeny
Section 5of 8 Finals

1 prati, terry M46 Altoona

2 Dirksen, Mark M46 Sergeant Blu

3 Stoos, Jim M47 Bettendorf

4 Douet, Wayne M47 Ames

5 Lilly, Troy M48 Bondurant

6  Wisniewski, David M53 Pella

7  Sanderson, Jeff M54 Bondurant
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Meet Program

Section 6 of 8 Finals...(Event 52 Men 19+ 200 Meter Dash) Section 5of 7 Finals

1 Olson, Kimball M55 Storm Lake 1 Roberts, David M59 Boone
2 Fitzgerald, Michael M56 Mason City 2 Wilson, David M59 Garrison
3 Borchardt, Scott M57 Holland 3 Olsgaard, David M57 Indianola
4 Harpole, Jim M57 Newhall 4 McCalley, James M57 Ames
5 Olsgaard, David MS57 Indianola 5 Borchardt, Scott M57 Holland
6 Lipscomb, Larry M58 Johston 6 Fitzgerald, Michael M56 Mason City
7  Wilson, David M59 Garrison 7  Olson, Kimball M55 Storm Lake
8 Roberts, David M59 Boone Section 6 of 7 Finals

Section 7 of 8 Finals 2 Davis, Randy M60 Altoona
2 Davis, Randy M60 Altoona 3 Swieter, Dennis M61 Hampton
3 Dahlstrom, Keith M61 Cedar Falls 4 Dahlstrom, Keith M61 Cedar Falls
4 Swieter, Dennis M61 Hampton 5 smith, conroy M62 Des Moines
5 smith, conroy M62 Des Moines Section 7 of 7 Finals

Section 8 of 8 Finals 1 Ravenscroft, Alvin M83 Ames
1 Hoidahl, Rich M75 Johnston 2 Dieleman, Ed M71 Ankeny
2 Adair, Denny M68 Osceola 3 Hamm, Larry M68 Des Moines
3 Bobenhouse, Dan M67 St. Charles 4 Adair, Denny M68 Osceola
4 Dorman, George M66 Cedar Falls 5 Bobenhouse, Dan M67 St. Charles
5 Bell, Keith M66 Pleasant Hil 6  Dorman, George M66 Cedar Falls

Event 35 Men 19+ 400 Meter Dash Event 3 Men 100 Meter Hurdles 100H / 110H

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Section 1 of 7 Finals Section 1 of 5 Finals
1 Hughes, Jamaracus M19 Des Moines 2 Schulz, Brady MI11 Polk City
2 Krystofiak, Christopher M19 Cedar Falls 3 ledinsky, wyatt M12 Des Moines
3 Fykstra, Kyle M21 Ashton 4 Weers, Tristan M12 Center point
4 Patrick, Cory M22 Columbia 5 Sterling, Jonah M12 Johnston
5 Skalla, Jeffrey M23  Jefferson 6  Ziegler, Jaylen M12 Urbandale
6  Foreman, Jeffrey M24 Des Moines 7  Slick-Driscoll, Donovan M12 Tama
Section 2 of 7 Finals 8  Drury, Tucker MI13 Ames
2 Potter, Ryan M31 Palatine Section 2 of 5 Finals
3 Megargel, Ross M31 West Des Moi 1 Lamm, Tate M13 New London
4 Casillas, Nick M32 Waterloo 2 Sieloff, Nathan M13 Indianola
5 Henrich, Troy M38 West Des Moi 3 Schilb, Reid M13 Clarinda
6  Surratt, Jeff M35 Towa City 4 Benson, Jamee MI13 Des Moines
7  Trine, Casey M36 Pella 5 Grant, Taurice MI13 Tama
Section 3 of 7 Finals 6  Ungs, Ryan MI4 Boone
2 Timmerman, Jason M42 Tiffin 7  Fidone, Thomas M14 Mo.Valley
3 Dirksen, Mark M46 Sergeant Blu 8  McKinney, Chase M14 Norway
4 Douet, Wayne M47 Ames Section 3 of 5 Finals
5  Stoos, Jim M47 Bettendorf 2 Roberts, David M59 Boone
6  Chung, Curtis M49 Coralville 3 Olsgaard, David M57 Indianola
Section 4 of 7 Finals 4 Johnson, Randy M68 Marshalltown
2 herzberg, jeff MS51 Manson 5 Hoidahl, Rich M?75 Johnston
3 Rasmussen, Tim M52 Ames 6  Brooks, Tirrell M30 Lamoni
4 Wisniewski, David M53 Pella 7 Casillas, Nick M32 Waterloo
5 Alaimo, Jeff M54 Grimes Section 4 of 5 Finals
2 Diress, Tadeas MI16 Ames
3 Wadle, Ben M16 Le Mars
4 Krapfl, Will MI15 Ames
5 McCrary, Aaron M16 West Des Moi
6  Staats, Cameron MI15 Kansas City
7 Lamm, Jax MI15 New London
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Section 5of 5 Finals...Event 3 Men 100 Meter Hurdles 100H / 110H)
Event 72 Men 19+ Long Jump

3 Skalla, Jeffrey M23  Jefferson
4 Freeman, Conner M24 Urbandale Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark
5 Foreman, Jeffrey M24 Des Moines Flight 1of 1 Finals
6 Stevens, Skip M17 Ames 1 Brinson, Tevin M23 Mason City
7  Mbofung, Mark M17 Ames 2 Brooks, Tirrell M30 Lamoni
3 Casillas, Nick M32 Waterloo
Event 56 Men 19+ High Jump 4 Dahlstrom, Keith M61 Cedar Falls
Pos  Name Age Team Seed Mark 5 Daugherty, Steve M45  Ankeny
Flight 1of 1 Finals 6 Dieleman, Ed M71 Ankeny
1 Hoidahl, Rich M75 Johnston 7  Dolberg, Terry M45 Urbandale
2 Peterson, Ron M72 Waukee 8  Ernst, Steve M40 Cedar Falls
3 Dieleman, Ed M71 Ankeny 9  Franzen, Jim M59 Denver
4 Johnson, Randy M68 Marshalltown 10  Fykstra, Kyle M21 Ashton
5  Simmons, Tom M65 Clarinda 11 Goudge, Ted M60 Waukee
7  Davis, Randy M60 Altoona 12 Jennings, Michael M30 West Des Moi
8  Goudge, Ted M60 Waukee 13 Johnson, Randy M68 Marshalltown
9  Franzen, Jim M59 Denver 14  Krystofiak, Christopher M19 Cedar Falls
10 Wilson, David M59 Garrison 15  Lilly, Troy M48 Bondurant
11 Roberts, Mark M57 Cedar Falls 16  Mclnerney, Nick M37 Sioux City
12 Stephens, Jeff M56 Morton 17  Olsgaard, David MS57 Indianola
13 Sanderson, Jeff M54 Bondurant 18  Patrick, Cory M22 Columbia
14 Sorenson, Wade M54 Kirksville 19  Peterson, Ron M72 Waukee
16  Dirksen, Mark M46 Sergeant Blu 20 Pope, Ian M31 Clive
17  Daugherty, Steve M45 Ankeny 21  Rentschler, Tom M42 Larchwood
19 Mclnerney, Nick M37 Sioux City 22 Roberts, David M59 Boone
21 McVeigh, Sean M34 Ames 23 Sanderson, Jeff M54 Bondurant
22 Schueler, Andy M30 Cedar Falls 24 Schueler, Andy M30 Cedar Falls
24 Freeman, Conner M24 Urbandale 25 Simmons, Tom M65 Clarinda
25  Foreman, Jeffrey M24 Des Moines 26  Sorenson, Wade M54 Kirksville
27  Teran, Daniel M85 West Des Moi
28  Valentine, Kevin M43 Des Moines
29  Wey, Kevin M37 Johnston
30  Wright, Aaron M38 Boone
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Event 88 Men 19+ Shot Put Event 36 Mixed 800 Meter Run
Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Flight 1of 1 Finals Section 1of 7 Finals
1 Bruns, Daniel M35 Ankeny 1 Megargel, Sofia WWS5  West Des Moi
2 Dolberg, Terry M45 Urbandale 2 Freund, Anna WW6 Hiawatha
3 Ebert, Alex M45 Pella 3 Megargel, camila WW?7 West Des Moi
4 Franzen, Jim M59 Denver 4  Garcia, Liberty WW?7 Garner
5 Gammon, Chad M44  Cedar Falls 5 Freund, Ellie WWS8 Hiawatha
6  Goudge, Ted M60 Waukee 6  Anderson, Emerson WW8 Missouri Val
7  Grover, Tristan M46 Indianola 7  Springer, Makenna WW8 Storm Lake
8  Gummert, Eric M44 Marshalltown 8  Pruitt, Rylie WWS8 Urbandale
9 goedken, jason M43 Center point 9  Gummert, Maisie WWS8 Marshalltown
10 Harpole, Jim M57 Newhall 10 Gourley, Adelaide WW9 Mediapolis
11 herzberg, jeff MS51 Manson 11 Holst, Tristen WW9  Fort Dodge
12 Johanson, Doug M53  Grimes 12 Fisher, Laila WW9 Des Moines
13 Jurich, Greg M19 Waukee 13 Scott, Ava W10 West Des Moi
14 Lilly, Troy M48 Bondurant 14 Johnson, Shea W10 Johnston
15 Lipscomb, Larry M58 Johston 15  Turk, Marley WI10 Ames
16  Nosekabel, Jeff M40 Huxley Section 2 of 7 Finals
17  Peterson, Ron M72 Waukee 1 Egeland, Trevor MM6 Nevada
18  Simmons, Tom M65 Clarinda 2 Sellers, Samson MM?7 Johnston
19  Swafford, David M35 Ft.Madison 3 Reed, Kiefer MM?7 Ankeny
20  Teran, Daniel M85 West Des Moi 4 Naber, Austin MM?7 Boone
21 Welfring, Otto M83 Marshalltown 5 Garcia, Israel MMS8 Garner
22 Winters, Nathan M19 Knoxville 6  ScabbyRobe, Sevastian MMS8 Tama
23 Wisniewski, David M53  Pella 7  Squires, Carson MM9 Ames
8  Crosser, Brayden MM9 Ames
Event 102 Men 19+ Discus Throw 9 Keiser, Colt MM9  Altoona
Pos Name Age Team Seed Mark 10 Egeland, Gavin MM9 Nevada
Flight 1of 1 Finals 11 Shipley, Hudson MM9 Elkhart
1 Borchardt, Scott M57 Holland 12 Macedce, Axel MI10 Des Moines
2 broghammer, bob M51 Oxford 13 Freund, Thomas MI10 Hiawatha
3 Bruns, Daniel M35 Ankeny 14 Gulling, Jaylon M10 Urbandale
4 Dirksen, Mark M46 Sergeant Blu 15 Weers, Grayson M10 Center point
5 Dolberg, Terry M45  Urbandale 16  Jackson, Braeden M10 Ames
6  Ebert, Alex M45 Pella Section 3 of 7 Finals
7 Franzen, Jim M59 Denver 1 Costello, Katie WI11 Cedar Falls
8  Freeman, Conner M24 Urbandale 2 Peltz, Lilly W12 Coralville
9  Gammon, Chad M44  Cedar Falls 3 Schaben, Sammie W12 Ames
10 goedken, jason M43 Center point 4 Sorenson, Emile W12 Neola
11 Goudge, Ted M60 Waukee 5 Matheny, Coryl W12 Clarinda
12 Grover, Tristan M46 Indianola 6  Graybill, Morgan W14 Ankeny
13 Harpole, Jim M57 Newhall 7 Bloemke, Josie W14 Belmond
14 Johanson, Doug M53  Grimes 8 Hanulikova, Caitlyn W14 Ames
15 Lipscomb, Larry M58 Johston 9  Hartshorne, Haley W14 Cedar Falls
16 Nosekabel, Jeff M40 Huxley 10  Noland, Josie W16 Woodward
17 Peterson, Ron M72 Waukee 11  Hoffman, Brianna W17 Panora
18  Simmons, Tom M65 Clarinda
19  Sorenson, Wade M54 Kirksville
20  Welfring, Otto M83 Marshalltown
21  Winters, Nathan M19 Knoxville
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Section 4 of 7 Finals...(Event 36 Mixed 800 Meter Run) Section 7 of 7 Finals
1 Sanderson, Joshua MI11 Bondurant 1 Schwendinger, Sara W39 Des Moines
2 Hostetter, Ben M11 Ankeny 2 Kallen, Joan W40 Johnston
3 Freund, Raymond M11 Hiawatha 3 Hudson, Janet W50 Maxwell
4 Wiener, Cael M11 Ankeny 4  Hegstrom, Ann W60 De Soto
5 McDonough, Clayton M12 Nora Springs 5 Rowland, Carole W64 Pleasant Hil
6 McDonough, Bryce M12 Nora Springs 6  Ravenscroft, Alvin M83 Ames
7  ledinsky, wyatt M12 Des Moines 7  Hamm, Larry M68 Des Moines
8  Hatcher, Will M12 Ames 8  Adair, Denny M68 Osceola
9  Varner, Patrick MI12 Creston 9  smith, conroy M62 Des Moines
10 West, Aiden MI12 Danville 10  Davis, Randy M60 Altoona
11 Sterling, Jonah M12 Johnston 11 Olson, Kimball M55 Storm Lake
12 Schauf, Hendrickson M13 Des Moines 12 Rasmussen, Tim M52 Ames
13 Bartlett, Chase M13 Pleasant Hil 13 Graybill, Edward M51 Ankeny
14  Baker, Evan M14 Indianola
15 Turner, Pierce Mi14 Moville Event 1 Mixed 1500 Meter Run
Section 5of 7 Finals Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Medici, Marc M15 Ankeny Section 1of 5 Finals
2 Garang, Akok M16 Ames 1 Ravenscroft, Alvin MS83 Ames
3 Kear, Kear M16 Ames 2 Hamm, Larry M68 Des Moines
4 Stoos, Jack M16 Bettendorf 3 Olson, Kimball M55 Storm Lake
5 Akok, Garang M16 Ames 4  Rasmussen, Tim M52 Ames
6  Schmidt, Quinn M16 Towa City 5 Birler, Christopher M48 Polk City
7  McCrary, Aaron M16 West Des Moi 6  Peterson, Marc M47  Ames
8  Parmelee, Landen MI16 Le Mars 7  Gummert, Eric M44 Marshalltown
9  Campbell, Cameron MI16 Ames 8  Egeland, Adam M38 Nevada
10  Miller, Peyton M17 Wellman 9 Cale, Scott M35 Carroll
11 Carpenter, Derek M18 Waverly 10 Surratt, Jeff M35 lowa City
12 Krystofiak, Christopher M19 Cedar Falls 11 McVeigh, Sean M34  Ames
Section 6 of 7 Finals 12 Megargel, Ross M31 West Des Moi
1 Megargel, Ross M31 West Des Moi 13 Murray, Taylor M19 Clinton
2 McVeigh, Sean M34 Ames 14 Hudson, Janet W50 Maxwell
3 Cale, Scott M35 Carroll 15  Hergenreter, Stacie W39 Elkhart
4 Henrich, Troy M38 West Des Moi 16  Schwendinger, Sara W39 Des Moines
5 Egeland, Adam M38 Nevada 17 Verdi, Debra W34 Van Meter
6  Thompson, Chris M40 Ankeny Section 2 of 5 Finals
7  Gummert, Eric M44 Marshalltown 1 Garcia, Liberty WW7  Garner
8  Dolberg, Terry M45 Urbandale 2 Hergenreter, Alexis WW?7 Elkhart
9  Hahn, Jason M46 Des Moines 3 Megargel, camila WW7 West Des Moi
10 Douet, Wayne M47 Ames 4 Pruitt, Rylie WWS8 Urbandale
11 Birler, Christopher M48 Polk City 5  Springer, Makenna WWS8  Storm Lake
12 Lilly, Kevin M49 Sioux City 6  Freund, Ellie WWS8 Hiawatha
7  Gummert, Maisie WWS8 Marshalltown
8 Nesbit, Olivia WW9 Ankeny
9  Holst, Tristen WW9 Fort Dodge
10 Turk, Marley WI10 Ames
11 Garcia, Lily W10 Ankeny
12 Scott, Ava W10 West Des Moi
13 Weers, Nolan MM7 Center point
14 Garcia, Israel MMS8 Garner
15 Nesbit, William MMS8 Ankeny
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Mills, Jessica
Costello, Katie
Thornton, Ava
Ouellette, Halle
Anderson, Pyper
Hartshorne, Haley
Thornton, Nova
Erickson, Lauren
Egeland, Gavin
Squires, Carson
Weers, Grayson
Reed, Jackson
Freund, Thomas
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Freund, Raymond
Sanderson, Joshua
Hostetter, Ben
Brink, Cody
Folkerts, Drew
Kapayou, Wyatt
Lampe, Nate
McDonough, Bryce
Mathers, Brock
Weers, Tristan
Hatcher, Will
Grandon, Dylan
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Turner, Pierce
Medici, Marc
Parmelee, Landen
Campbell, Cameron
Carpenter, Derek
Kear, Kear
Garang, Akok
Daniel, Bridgette
Jackson, Camille
Schmidt, Greta
Hoffman, Brianna

Wil
Wil
Wil
Wi2
Wi2
W14
W14
W14
MM9
MM9
M10
M10
M10

Ml1
Ml1
Ml1
M1l
M1l
M1l
M1l
MI12
MI12
MI12
M12
M12

M14
M15
Ml6
Ml6
M18
Ml6
Ml6
W16
WIS
W18
W17

Des Moines
Cedar Falls
Johnston
Ankeny
Missouri Val
Cedar Falls
Johnston
Humboldt
Nevada
Ames
Center point
Ankeny
Hiawatha

Hiawatha
Bondurant
Ankeny
Ames

Des Moines
Toledo
Newton
Nora Springs
Nora Springs
Center point
Ames
Waukee

Moville
Ankeny
Le Mars
Ames
Waverly
Ames
Ames
Glidden
Ames
Towa City
Panora
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